CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
October 19, 2020

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS
OPERATING FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: / ¢{7/ /A L/ 7/% £

SIGNATURE: /[/V\/L/\/\

791,161.75

286,893.49
4,865.87
249,838.66
118,837.81
105,832.17
5,015.00
19,153.75
245.00

480.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 10/15/20 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:06:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G400’ and transact.ck_date=’20201019 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----—————————— VENDOR---—- ————————— DEPT-DIV = = ————- DESCRIPTION--—---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 88565 10/19/20 13879 4 IMPRINT 010208 2,000 QUANTITY BALSA G 0.00 1,481.81
105100 88566 10/19/20 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010503 00093206 0.00 925.00
105100 88566 10/19/20 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 053443 00093206 0.00 462.50
105100 88566 10/19/20 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 063447 00093206 0.00 462.50
105100 88566 10/19/20 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010503 DATTO BACKUP/DISASTER 0.00 3,345.00
105100 88566 10/19/20 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010219 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 0.00 14.99
105100 88566 10/19/20 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010503 MANAGED IT SERVICES - 0.00 5,358.00
105100 88566 10/19/20 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 053443 MANAGED IT SERVICES - 0.00 5,358.00
105100 88566 10/19/20 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 063447 MANAGED IT SERVICES - 0.00 5,358.00
105100 88566 10/19/20 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010219 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 0.00 14.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 21,298.98
105100 88567 10/19/20 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063448 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 129,12
105100 88567 10/19/20 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010219 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 41.62
105100 88567 10/19/20 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 INVOICE #523847 0.00 479.85
105100 88567 10/19/20 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011028 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 154.53
105100 88567 10/19/20 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 -2.28
105100 88567 10/19/20 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 175.57
105100 88567 10/19/20 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 175.57
105100 88567 10/19/20 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 176.10
105100 88567 10/19/20 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 28.78
105100 88567 10/19/20 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 8.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,367.85
105100 88568 10/19/20 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 010925 CYLINDER RENTAL INVOIC 0.00 119.59
105100 88569 10/19/20 1914 ALEXANDER CHEMICAL CORPO 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00 3,147.98
105100 88570 10/19/20 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 INVOICE #20077767 DATE 0.00 192.00
105100 88571 10/19/20 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 FOR AN AMOUNT NOT TO E 0.00 3,896.20
105100 88571 10/19/20 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 FOR AN AMOUNT NOT TO E 0.00 266.59
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,162.79
105100 88572 10/19/20 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE #293837 0.00 9,679.80
105100 88572 10/19/20 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE #293836 0.00 546.42
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,226.22
105100 88573 10/19/20 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 063447 INVOICE #BT1775 DATED 0.00 189.50
105100 88573 10/19/20 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 063447 INVOICE #BT1762 DATED 0.00 6.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 196.10
105100 88574 10/19/20 5774 AWWA SOURCE WATER PROTEC 063447 ORDER #7001858140 DATE 0.00 179.50
105100 88575 10/19/20 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2525 E 0.00 200.00
105100 88575 10/19/20 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2751 A 0.00 2,727.37
105100 88575 10/19/20 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 643 IN 0.00 695.50
105100 88575 10/19/20 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1195 A 0.00 650.00
105100 88575 10/19/20 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 501 CO 0.00 3,542.50
105100 88575 10/19/20 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 22,190.37



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 10/15/20

TIME: 14:06:

46

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 10/15/20 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:06:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G400’ and transact.ck_date=’20201019 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -——————————— VENDOR---~ ————————m DEPT-DIV ~ ————o DESCRIPTION--——-- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 88589 10/19/20 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010924 METAL BLADES 0.00 57.50
105100 88589 10/19/20 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010924 OIL AND MOTO MIX 0.00 128.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 186.30
105100 88590 10/19/20 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010503 10/5-11/4/20 0.00 298.40
105100 88591 10/19/20 151 COMED 010926 8/31-9/30/20 0.00 1,210.01
105100 88591 10/19/20 151 COMED 010926 8/27-9/28/20 0.00 5,885.38
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,095.39
105100 88592 10/19/20 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053443 8/11-9/17/20 0.00 2,630.84
105100 88592 10/19/20 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063448 8/11-9/17/20 0.00 11,288.55
105100 88592 10/19/20 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063447 7/15-9/17/20 0.00 7,410.86
105100 88592 10/19/20 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063447 8/11-9/17/20 0.00 29,820.22
105100 88592 10/19/20 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053440 8/11-9/17/20 0.00 269.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 51,420.42
105100 88593 10/19/20 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 INVOICE #N041326 DATED 0.00 2,656.05
105100 88593 10/19/20 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 INVOICE #M958834 DATED 0.00 957.44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,613.49
105100 88594 10/19/20 14103 CTC MACHINE SERVICE, INC 063447 INVOICE #25164 DATED 0 0.00 575.00
105100 88594 10/19/20 14103 CTC MACHINE SERVICE, INC 063447 INVOICE #25165 DATED 0 0.00 575.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,150.00
105100 88595 10/19/20 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 010613 INVOICE # 10711 0.00 4,902.19
105100 88595 10/19/20 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 010613 INVOICE #10712 0.00 3,660.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,562.47
105100 88596 10/19/20 4175 DU-COMM 010613 INVOICE #17325 0.00 132,970.75
105100 88596 10/19/20 4175 DU-COMM 010613 INVOICE #17367 0.00 6,423.54
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 139,394.29
105100 88597 10/19/20 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 RECORDING FEES 0.00 660.00
105100 88598 10/19/20 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 053443 PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO 0.00 437.50
105100 88598 10/19/20 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 063447 PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO 0.00 437.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 875.00
105100 88599 10/19/20 15193 EAST NORTH AVE, LLC 28 LOI REFUND FOR 1100 & 0.00 3,000.00
105100 88600 10/19/20 15301 F & C DEMO AND CONSTRUCT 01 REFUND OF CURB CUT DEP 0.00 2,625.00
105100 88601 10/19/20 15276 FEDERAL EASTERN INTERNAT 010613 QUOTE FOR MERIT NEW OP 0.00 3,201.06
105100 88602 10/19/20 15299 FHS BUILD GENERAL CONTRA 28 910 N NELTNOR, WEST CH 0.00 12,000.00
105100 88603 10/19/20 4554 FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY 043439 INVOICE #75681 DATED 0 0.00 286.66
105100 88603 10/19/20 4554 FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY 043439 INVOICE #75682 DATED 0 0.00 286.57
105100 88603 10/19/20 4554 FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY 010925 INVOICE #75652 DATED 0 0.00 315.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 888.68



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 10/15/20 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:06:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G400’ and transact.ck_date=’20201019 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-————————————o VENDOR-=—= —————eee DEPT-DIV = ————— DESCRIPTION-—-———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 88604 10/19/20 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 INVOICE #100066 DATED 0.00 1,025.36
105100 88604 10/19/20 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063447 INVOICE #100064 DATED 0.00 1,295.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,320,812
105100 88605 10/19/20 15304 GARCIA, MARIA 010219 COVID RESTAURANT GRANT 0.00 2,130.99
105100 88606 10/19/20 2013 GRAINGER 083453 INVOICE #9651464910 DA 0.00 437.98
105100 88606 10/19/20 2013 GRAINGER 083453 INVOICE #9657454352 DA 0.00 469.08
105100 88606 10/19/20 2013 GRAINGER 083453 INVOICE #9659087242 DA 0.00 462.82
105100 88606 10/19/20 2013 GRAINGER 083453 INVOICE #9662610667 DA 0.00 452.28
105100 88606 10/19/20 2013 GRAINGER 083453 INVOICE #9663213263 DA 0.00 444.00
105100 88606 10/19/20 2013 GRAINGER 010925 INVOICE #9668325278 DA 0.00 365.72
105100 88606 10/19/20 2013 GRAINGER 083453 INVOICE #9668292387 DA 0.00 577.79
105100 88606 10/19/20 2013 GRAINGER 083453 STREET LIGHT PARTS 0.00 255.49
105100 88606 10/19/20 2013 GRAINGER 010921 NFPA SIGN 0.00 178.99
105100 88606 10/19/20 2013 GRAINGER 010924 SPRAY GUN & FILTER 0.00 234.67
105100 88606 10/19/20 2013 GRAINGER 083453 STREET LIGHT BULBS 0.00 282.33
105100 88606 10/19/20 2013 GRAINGER 083453 1350 BRINE TANKS 0.00 294 .44
105100 88606 10/19/20 2013 GRAINGER 053443 LANTERN 0.00 225.00
105100 88606 10/19/20 2013 GRAINGER 010921 CLEANER 0.00 138.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,818.59
105100 88607 10/19/20 11333 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO., IN 083453 INVOICE #9317934096 DA 0.00 252.82
105100 88607 10/19/20 11333 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO., IN 083453 INVOICE #9317959254 DA 0.00 530.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 783.48
105100 88608 10/19/20 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #1834896 DATED 0.00 45.00
105100 88608 10/19/20 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #1834516 DATED 0.00 45.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 90.00
105100 88609 10/19/20 9874 MICHAEL GUTTMAN 010210 REIMBURSEMENT FOR ILCM 0.00 15.00
105100 88610 10/19/20 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 QUOTE #100562997V1 FOR 0.00 538.65
105100 88610 10/19/20 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 SHIPPING 0.00 46.63
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 585.28
105100 88611 10/19/20 15300 HARVEL, JENNY 063447 REIMBURSEMENT TO JENNY 0.00 60.00
105100 88612 10/19/20 12373 HAZCHEM ENVIRONMENTAL CO 010921 INVOICE #20-31491 DATE 0.00 357.40
105100 88613 10/19/20 10040 HUSHION PAVEMENT MAINTEN 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,150.00
105100 88613 10/19/20 10040 HUSHION PAVEMENT MAINTEN 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,150.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,300.00
105100 88614 10/19/20 6578 TREASURER, STATE OF IL 40 ANNUAL REPORT OF UNCLA 0.00 245.00
105100 88615 10/19/20 14865 INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS 010925 INVOICE #C042045735:01 0.00 293.83
105100 88615 10/19/20 14865 INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS 010925 INVOICE #C042045736:01 0.00 231.40
105100 88615 10/19/20 14865 INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS 010925 INVOICE #C042045737:01 0.00 251.54
105100 88615 10/19/20 14865 INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS 010925 INVOICE #C042045738:01 0.00 251.54
105100 88615 10/19/20 14865 INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS 010925 INVOICE #C042045739:01 0.00 251.54
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133
35.
23

332.

2,174

2,593.
128
317

1,300,

3,159,
2,702.
1.,000.
6,862.

3,000.

1,369
1,700.

-61.
3,009,

94 .
115.
28.
238.

367.
446.

317,
669.

85
00
35
45
80

06
10

e |
.45
«31

10
02
28

.00

20

.60

66

.15

86

50

50

76

00
70
50
20

00

50
51
00

09
25
83
17

50



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 10/15/20

TIME: 14:06:

46

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G400’ and transact.ck_date=’20201019 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

10/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

88628
88628
88628
88628
88628
88628
88628
88628
88628
88628
88628
88628

88629
88630

88631
88631
88631

88632
88633

88634
88634
88634

88636
88636
88636
88636
88636
88636
88636
88636
88636
88636
88636
88636
88636
88636
88636
88636
88636
88636
88636
88636

ISSUE DT

10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20

10/19/20
10/19/20

10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20

10/19/20
10/19/20

10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20

10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20

6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601

3344
15206

10925
10925
10925

5366
242

244
244
244

4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735

MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS

MIDCO, INC.
MIDWEST CHLORINATING, IN

MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY
MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY
MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY

MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT,
MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATI

MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400

NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS

DEPT-DIV

063447
063447
083453
010613
063447
010613
010925
010924
010921
053443
063448
063448

010503
063447

063448
063448
063448

063447
010110

010921
010208
063447

010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925

SEPT 2020
SEPT 2020
SEPT 2020
SEPT 2020
SEPT 2020
SEPT 2020
SEPT 2020
SEPT 2020
SEPT 2020
SEPT 2020
SEPT 2020
SEPT 2020

10/1/20 ON SITE SERVIC
INVOICE #308-20PC DATE

RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00
RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00
RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00

INVOICE #330016 DATED
SUPPLEMENT NO. 135

SEPT 2020
SEPT 2020
SEPT 2020

754

INVOICE #4496-109899 D
SHOP SUPPLIES

RESTOCK

RESTOCK

BATTERY RESTOCK

SHOP SUPPLIES

SHOP SUPPLIES

SHOP SUPPLIES

TOOLS

522

771 BATTERIES

RESTOCK

SHOP SUPPLIES

TOOLS

INVOICE #4496-115929 D
796

RESTOCK SHOP SUPPLIES
STOCK

TOOLS

SALES TAX

[eNeloNelNoNeNolleNelloNoNoNo)

o

oooo o

o

o

oooo

(elejelololoNeNolo oo oo NoNeoloNoNoNoNa]

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

415.
468.
84,
38.
4,042,

520.
8,500.

4,921.
4,986.
4,868.
14,776.

132,
934.

132.
17 .
30.

181.

86.
543.

-6.
296,
145.
246.
188.

69.
124.
208.

118,
14.
36.
53..

492.
42.
49.

1l46.

144.

00
70
88
38
96
89

97

6



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 10/15/20 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:06:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G400’ and transact.ck_date='20201019 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———-———— e VENDOR~-=== ———————— DEPT-DIV = ————— DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 88636 10/19/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 RESTOCK 0.00 273.47
105100 88636 10/19/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 TOOLS 0.00 24.19
105100 88636 10/19/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 043439 700 0.00 53.60
105100 88636 10/19/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 34.26
105100 88636 10/19/20 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 SHOP SUPPLIES 0.00 56.78
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,451.68
105100 88637 10/19/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 9/1-10/2/20 0.00 44 .81
105100 88637 10/19/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 9/5-10/4/20 0.00 129.59
105100 88637 10/19/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 9/3-10/3/20 0.00 60.16
105100 88637 10/19/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 9/3-10/3/20 0.00 38.37
105100 88637 10/19/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 9/3-10/3/20 0.00 38.37
105100 88637 10/19/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 8/31-10/1/20 0.00 39.37
105100 88637 10/19/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 9/1-10/2/20 0.00 151.23
105100 88637 10/19/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 9/1-10/2/20 0.00 122.04
105100 88637 10/19/20 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 8/31-10/1/20 0.00 42.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 666.89
105100 88638 10/19/20 15303 ON-SITE STORAGE SOLUTION 010613 INVOICE 339802 0.00 1,650.00
105100 88639 10/19/20 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 011028 NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARI 0.00 144.90
105100 88639 10/19/20 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 INVOICE #157496 DATED 0.00 83.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 228.85
105100 88640 10/19/20 12671 PEOPLE MADE VISIBLE, INC 010110 HEALTHY WEST CHICAGO’S 0.00 12,500.00
105100 88641 10/19/20 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 011029 REIMBURSEMENT FOR SEPT 0.00 16.29
105100 88642 10/19/20 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING, INC 011030 OCTOBER 2020 OPERATING 0.00 3,675.00
105100 88642 10/19/20 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING, INC 093454 OCTOBER 2020 OPERATING 0.00 3,675.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,350.00
105100 88643 10/19/20 2487 PITNEY BOWES 010510 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 344.00
105100 88643 10/19/20 2487 PITNEY BOWES 053443 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 344.00
105100 88643 10/19/20 2487 PITNEY BOWES 063447 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 344.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,032.00
105100 88644 10/19/20 11480 PJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN 083453 STOCK #TRLENSO014WHPK - 0.00 1,425.00
105100 88644 10/19/20 11480 PJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN 083453 FREIGHT TO: 135 W. GRA 0.00 75.00
105100 88644 10/19/20 11480 PJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN 083453 LUMEC REPL-167657-60-1 0.00 1,211.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,711..25
105100 88645 10/19/20 3714 POMP’'S TIRE SERVICE, INC 043439 INVOICE #640084611 DAT 0.00 339.04
105100 88645 10/19/20 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 INVOICE #330157547 DAT 0.00 481.32
105100 88645 10/19/20 3714 POMP’'S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 INVOICE #640084607 DAT 0.00 480.40
105100 88645 10/19/20 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 043439 INVOICE #640084610 DAT 0.00 354.00
105100 88645 10/19/20 3714 POMP’'S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 TOOLS 0.00 275.00
105100 88645 10/19/20 3714 POMP’'S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 RESTOCK 0.00 168.16
105100 88645 10/19/20 3714 POMP’'S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 TOOLS 0.00 199.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,297.62
105100 88646 10/19/20 14960 R.N.O.W., INC 010925 INVOICE #2020-58699 DA 0.00 668.44



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 10/15/20

TIME: 14:06:

SELECTION CRITERIA:
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

46

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

transact.batch='G400’ and transact.ck date='20201019 00:00:00.000°"

10/20

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

105100
105100

88646
88646
88646
88647
88648
88649
88649
88650
88651
88651
88651
88651
88651
88651
88651
88652
88653
88654
88655
88655
88656
88657
88658
88659
88660
88661
88662
88663
88663

88663
88663

ISSUE DT
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20

10/19/20
10/19/20

14960
14960
14960
492
15302
14320
14320
11653
13908
13908
13908
13908
13908
13908
13908
4774
6029
12827
14838
14838
6935
1762
11730
13325
12102
12774
15072
3349
3349

3349
3349

------- VENDOR———= ——— e
R.N.O.W., INC
R.N.O.W., INC
R.N.O.W., INC

RAY O'HERRON, INC.

RESA CONSTRUCTION, INC
ROLAND MACHINERY CO
ROLAND MACHINERY CO
ROSEMARY MACKEY

RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,
THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS COM
SIGN A RAMA

SJK OF WEST CHICAGO, INC
SJK OF WEST CHICAGO, INC
SNAP ON TOOLS
